
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

04 

110 

6 

61 

81 

20 

76 

51 

32 

67 

6A 

40 

86 

627 

96 

241 

160 

44 

25 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

4 

2 

5 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

2 

1 

Name 

Ron Pawley 

Lisa Hansen 

Joseph Hish 

Fritz Seidel 

Nicolas Clemence 

Patrick Womack 

Larry Lunda 

Frank Boucher 

Nicholas Piekarski 

Chris Candee 

Allen Washatko 

Randal Cassling 

Jessica Johnk 

Tracy Shepard 

Ryan Festerling 

Drake Dittman 

Stewart Long 

Karen Menne-Jacobsen 

Gregory Galdi 

Class 

12bMP3 

8BP 

8AP 

8BP 

8BP 

8BS 

8AP 

8BP 

8BS 

8BP 

8CP 

12bGTU 

12bMP2 

12bMP1 

12bMP1 

12bMP2 

8AP 

8CP 

12bNC 

Best Tm 

2:34.804 

2:36.062 

2:35.653 

2:38.042 

2:40.997 

2:42.192 

2:42.811 

2:43.425 

2:43.960 

2:47.979 

2:46.379 

2:48.965 

2:49.855 

2:56.277 

2:39.972 

2:41.367 

3:11.516 

3:22.026 

2:33.594 

Year 

2004 

1969 

1970 

1967 

1967 

1973 

1970 

1969 

1969 

1968 

1971 

1970 

1987 

1962 

1969 

1991 

1971 

1969 

2003 

Make/Model 

Lexus IS300 

Porsche 911S 

Porsche 914/6 

Porsche 911S 

Porsche 911S 

BMW 2002 

Porsche 914 

Porsche 911S 

Datsun 510 

Porsche 911 

Triumph TR6 

Porsche 914/6 

BMW 325i 

Lotus Super Seven 

Porsche 911S 

BMW 318is 

Porsche 914/4 

Triumph TR6 

BMW E46 

Color 

Blue/Silver 

White/Orange 

Orange/Black 

Red/Yellow/Black 

White 

White/Red/Blue 

Blue 

Blue 

Red/Black 

Orange/White 

Red/White 

White 

Black 

Yellow 

Red 

White/Blue/Red 

Silver/Black 

White/Green 

Red 

Hometown 

Greenwood AR 

Chicago IL 

Burr Ridge IL 

Milwaukee WI 

Costa Mesa CA 

Burr Ridge IL 

Black River Falls WI 

Greenfield WI 

Sheboygan WI 

Campbellsport WI 

Cedarburg WI 

Omaha NE 

Lakeville MN 

Bloomington IL 

Pewaukee WI 

Spearfish SD 

Seven Fields PA 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Roslyn NY 

Sorted on Laps

ID 

Announcements 

Text 

#25 Transponder Intermittent - manually scored when failed. 

"NC" Classed cars not eligible for Podium, Awards or points. 

Printed: 5/16/2021 10:10:23 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

8.219 

Avg. Speed 

93.864 

Best Lap Tm 

2:33.594 

Best Speed 

95.629 

Best Lap by 

25 - Gregory Galdi 

SVRA Spring Vintage Festival 

Group  8 12b 

Group 8 12b Race 2 

Race started at 9:51:25 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/16/2021 09:45 AM 


